m 790 DUKE L, grey 2023 <2023><EU><F9603WP>

LUBRICATING SYSTEM
59510

1%

1x:

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 63530065000 Gearbox lubrication pipe cmpl. 1.00
2 C0770010010 o-ring 10.00x1.00 NBR70 1.00
4 C90038051000 Gasket with support sheet 1.00
5 C90038050000 oil-water-heater exchanger 1.00
6 0025060206S HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 4.00
7 C90038035000 oil line 1.00
8 C63530086010 pressure plate 1.00
9 0019050121S INT. TORX FLAT HEAD M5X12 T25 1.00
10 C014580060126S Cylinder head bolt ISO 14580 M 6.00
11 C63638003000 Bearing bolt 1.00
12 C90038001022 oil pump idler wheel 22 teeth 1.00




13 C0799080000 Lock washer DIN 6799 - RS 8 1.00
14 C90038007010 Washer 10x16x0.5 1.00
15 C90038001224 Oil pump gear 24T 1.00
16 C90038008050 QOil pump cover 2.00
17 C90038009014 Eaton pump set 14 mm 1.00
18 C90038002000 Oil pump shaft 1.00
19 C0402041580 Needle roller 4x15.8 G2 NRB 3.00
20 C0402050980 needle roller DIN 5402 5x9.8 2.00
21 C0770120020 O-ring 12x2 2.00
22 C90038012000 Oil pump housing 1.00
23 C0770140200 O-ring 14x2 4.00
24 C0770020020 O-ring 20x2 VITON 1.00
25 C90038128000 Control piston 1.00
26 C90038026000 Oil compression spring 1.00
27 C90037073000 Shim 1.00
28 C90038010000 Eaton pump set 30 mm 1.00
30 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 5.00
31 C90030086000 oil sump gasket 1.00
33 C9003008500024 Oil pan 1.00
34 61238021100 oil screen cpl. 2.00
37 0770125015 O-RING 12,5X1,5 NBR 2.00
38 0770170200 O-RING 17,00X2,00 2.00
40 C90038015200 QOil filter 1.00
41 C07700390261 O-RING 39,34X2,62 1.00
42 C90038041200 QOil filter cover 1.00
43 0025050166 HH collar screw M5x16 TX30 2.00
44 C90030024000 Dowel 3.00
45 0025060356 HH collar screw M6x35 TX30 5.00
46 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 10.00
47 C0770060025 O-ring 6x2,5 2.00
48 0025080166 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X16 TX40 1.00
49 C0770070025 O-ring 7x2,5 1.00
99 C00050000068 Qil filter service kit 0.00




